
	
	

2023 SPRING CALENDAR 
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January 2023 

Jan. 6 Fri. 2021 Production: The Nutcracker Videos/Pizza Party 

Jan. 9 Mon. NHB Reopens for Classes 

Jan. 16 Mon. No Classes: Martin Luther King Jr. Day 

Jan. 20 Fri. New Haven Ballet Company Auditions (Levels 5-8) 

Jan. 30 Mon. Spring Term Begins 

February 2023 

Feb. 12 Sun. Shared Ability Program starts 

Feb. 20 Mon. No Classes: Presidents’ Day 

Feb. 26 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

Feb. 27 Mon. 2nd Installment Tuition Due 

March 2023 

March 26 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

April 2023 

April 6-9 Thu.-Sun. Spring Break: No Classes 
Passover/Good Friday//Easter 

April 24-29 Mon.-Sat. Parent Observation Week 

April 30 Sun. Mandatory Spring Performance Rehearsal 

May 2023 

May 3-4 Wed.-
Thu. Great Give 

May 19 Fri. DanceAIR Performance: ECA ACES Arts Hall 

May 20 Sat. Last Day of Spring Term 

May 20-21 Sat-Sun Mandatory Studio Spring Performance Rehearsals 

May 23-26 Tue.-Fri. MANDATORY Spring Performance Rehearsals 
Shubert Theatre New Haven 

May 27 Sat. Spring Performance 2022  
1 pm Shubert Theater New Haven 

May 30 Tue. June Term Begins 


